
Company Name Contact Name Contact Title Physical Address Phone Email
Eminence HVAC Services Sina Avery President 4562 Beech Road

Temple Hills, MD
20748
US

(202) 787-9225 sina@embshvac.com

Construction Journal Christine Page Research Associate 400 SW 7th Street
Stuart, FL
34994
US

(772) 781-2144 cpage@constructionjournal.com

Mick's Plumbing & Heating Jim Thomas General Manager 27 Howard St
Thurmont, MD
21788
US

(301) 271-2488 jim@micksplumbinghvac.com

M.S. Johnston Co., Inc. Michael Johnston President 13261 Pennsylvania Ave.
Hagerstown, MD
21742
US

(301) 733-1066 estimate@msjohnston.com

Mechanical Testing Inc. Cody Bagley Estimator 4 Chelsea Place,        Suite 
102
Clifton Park, NY
12065
US

(518) 450-7292 codyb@mechtest.com

Onvia Onvia onvia onvia 509 Olive Way
Seattle, WA
98101
US

(206) 373-9500 svcagency@onvia.com

ISQFT Morgan Stinson Director of Content 4500 Lake Forest Drive      
Suite 502
Cincinnati, OH
45242
US

(080) 036-4205 projects@isqft.com

C&N Associates, LLC Chioma Ihegbe Office Manager 6920 Hillmeade Road
Glenn Dale, MD
20769
US

(301) 464-5973 officemanager@candnassociates.com

Invitation to Bid: 17718 Virginia Avenue HVAC Replacement (Phase 2)
Contract No. MS-HV-291-28

Plan Holders



Affordable Heating & Air 
Conditioning, LLC

Jeremy Reiff Owner 4852 Casper Rd
Hancock, MD
21750
US

(301) 302-4979 affordableheating_ac@hotmail.com

Arctic Innovation Systems LLC MONICA LARA Project Manager 317 SOAPSTONE LN
SILVER SPRING, MD
20905
US

(301) 789-4999 monica@arcticinnovationsystems.com

Vicinity Energy Pamela Labarta Account Executive 6 S Frederick Street
Baltimore, MD
21202
US

(410) 200-7498 pamela.labarta@vicinityenergy.us

Denver-Elek,Inc. Suzanne Price Estimating Coordinator 8860 Kelso Dr.
Essex, MD, MD
21221
US

(410) 574-8400 estimating@denver-elek.com

Johnson Controls, Inc. Brandi Lauer Service Manager 1280 Wesel Blvd.
Hagerstown, MD
21740
US

(410) 200-4726 brandi.c.lauer@jci.com

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange Denise Hunt Reporter 1813 North Franklin Street
Pittsburgh, PA
15233
US

(412) 922-4200 denise@pbe.org

Construction Journal Pamela Exton 400 SW 7th Stree
Stuart, FL
34994
US

(772) 781-2144 bids@constructionjournal.com

M&M Welding and Fabricators Ethan Gardner Project Manager 2701 Back Acre Circle
Mt. Airy , MD
21771
US

(412) 526-8116 egardner@mandmwelding.com

ims bid research 945 Hornblend St
San Diego, CA
92109
US

(185) 849-0880 ims_bids@construction.com
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